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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayliana Lightbody4204
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.625 9.3759.425 37.550
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Jirehlis Chiclana-Torres4216
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.200 9.4009.450 37.225
1 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Kayla Herrera4188
FGTC

9.075 9.125 9.5009.450 37.150
3 4T 2T 1 3 

3 

Kalani Colendras4214
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.300 9.2009.500 36.875
4 2 1 4 4 

4 

Emily Simmons4087
Lakewood Ranch

7.800 9.125 9.0009.300 35.225
9 4T 5 5 5T

5T

Sara Christiano4088
Premier - FL

8.600 8.650 8.7759.200 35.225
7 8 6 6 5T

5T

Ashley Kay4023
Champions Gym FL

8.825 8.425 8.5509.150 34.950
5 10 7 8 7 

7 

Claybrooke Rodney4127
SportsRock

8.250 8.875 8.6009.025 34.750
8 6 9 7 8 

8 

Siena Ramirez4157
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 8.700 8.0508.525 33.950
6 7 11 10 9 

9 

Lorena Lumia4066
LaFleur's Largo

7.700 8.275 8.0009.075 33.050
10 11 8 11 10 

10 

Madi Hall4042
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.350 8.500 8.0758.725 32.650
11 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Folkers4083
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.625 9.7759.750 37.825
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Earp4081
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.475 9.5509.650 37.775
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Mei-Li Gonzalez4189
FGTC

9.175 9.100 9.3259.475 37.075
1 6 4 4 3 

3 

Lydia Dixon4107
South Florida

8.500 9.250 9.4259.425 36.600
8 4 5 3 4 

4 

Presley Wolfe4020
Champions Gym FL

8.925 9.000 9.1009.500 36.525
3 7 3 7 5 

5 

Kiley Gruber4213
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.450 9.1758.850 36.225
4 3 9 5 6 

6 

Sadie Wayne4022
Champions Gym FL

8.475 9.125 9.1508.975 35.725
9 5 8 6 7 

7 

Maori Herring4202
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.925 8.6009.150 35.300
6 9 6 10 8 

8 

Juliana Hess4150
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.750 8.6509.100 34.800
10 11 7 9 9 

9 

Kinsley Lython4052
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.525 8.950 8.7508.450 34.675
7 8 11 8 10 

10 

Taylor Rodriguez4021
Champions Gym FL

8.225 8.850 8.4008.750 34.225
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Pokorski4186
Broadway

9.075 9.400 9.2759.550 37.300
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Vivi Stovall4019
Champions Gym FL

9.175 8.850 9.3509.025 36.400
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

Sofia Gonzalez4051
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.450 9.275 9.0009.525 36.250
5* 2 2* 4T 3T

3T

Rheagan Roberts4072
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.250 9.0259.525 36.250
5* 3 2* 3 3T

3T

Lauren French4182
Broadway

8.800 9.200 9.0008.500 35.500
3 4 11 4T 5 

5 

Ava Ciuzio4200
Orlando Metro

8.275 9.125 8.4758.950 34.825
7 5 7 8 6 

6 

Sophia Piazza4069
LaFleur's Largo

8.225 8.950 8.3509.150 34.675
8 6 4 10 7 

7 

Adoniya Pearson4171
Victory GTC

8.525 8.300 8.7508.550 34.125
4 10 10 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Finehirsh4167
Victory GTC

7.950 8.575 8.4008.800 33.725
9 8 8 9 9 

9 

Reese Meckfessel4090
Premier - FL

7.700 8.250 8.6759.050 33.675
11 11 5 7 10 

10 

Genesis Cely4199
Orlando Metro

7.800 8.475 7.8508.650 32.775
10 9 9 12 11 

11 

Hannah Johns4029
Florida Flips

7.500 8.075 8.2758.350 32.200
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Garufo4169
Victory GTC

9.375 9.550 9.4759.400 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Arreola4004
Aerial Stars

9.350 8.700 9.2009.350 36.600
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Abigail Pittman4091
Premier - FL

8.925 8.800 9.0759.250 36.050
4 5 3T 3 3 

3 

Abigail Ralph4070
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.650 8.7259.250 35.925
3 7 3T 6 4 

4 

Cameron McFarland4191
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.9508.825 35.225
5 8 7 4 5 

5 

Heather Gurney4048
Harbor City

8.725 8.400 8.9258.975 35.025
7 9 6 5 6 

6 

Jenna Pearson4155
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.4758.700 34.925
6 3 9 8 7 

7 

Kaylee Carolan4018
Champions Gym FL

8.450 7.900 8.6259.175 34.150
9 11 5 7 8 

8 

Molly Connell4181
Broadway

8.350 9.075 7.9008.650 33.975
10 2 10 10 9 

9 

Audrey Dohmen4046
Harbor City

8.000 8.875 8.3758.600 33.850
11 4 11 9 10 

10 

Aajaylah Cromartie4145
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.175 7.8258.725 33.225
8 10 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo4079
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.050 9.1508.825 35.875
2 2T 8T 1 1 

1 

Molly Finan4038
Golden City

8.900 8.325 8.9259.225 35.375
1 8 3 4 2 

2 

Keirstyn Pace4012
Aerial Stars

8.100 9.050 8.8259.325 35.300
8T 2T 1 5 3 

3 

Gabriella Ortiz4093
Premier - FL

8.300 8.775 9.0009.000 35.075
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Grace Smith4075
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.750 8.3008.825 34.425
4 6 8T 7 5 

5 

Sophia Coleman4025
FGTC

8.725 8.200 8.4508.775 34.150
3 9 10 6 6 

6 

Anna Woelk4092
Premier - FL

8.250 7.875 9.0258.850 34.000
6 10 7 2 7 

7 

Sabrina LaVopa4130
Starlight Gymnastics

7.650 8.900 8.0509.250 33.850
11 4 2 8T 8 

8 

Celia Gunti4131
Starlight Gymnastics

8.050 9.150 7.8508.650 33.700
10 1 11 10 9 

9 

Regan O'Brien4152
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 8.450 8.0508.900 33.600
7 7 6 8T 10 

10 

Rhen Myers4126
SportsRock

8.100 7.350 7.8008.950 32.200
8T 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A5 grp6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Lynch4086
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.500 9.7259.700 37.975
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sidney Yoder4040
Golden City

9.325 9.200 9.3259.150 37.000
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Melissa Su4108
South Florida

9.250 8.450 9.0509.275 36.025
2 8 3 3 3 

3 

Payton Marquette4109
South Florida

8.475 8.825 9.0259.300 35.625
9 5 2 4 4 

4 

Lauren LaGasse4043
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 9.000 8.5008.950 35.150
6 3 7 7 5 

5 

Jada Toland4044
Harbor City

8.400 8.875 8.7008.725 34.700
10T 4 9 5 6 

6 

Kendall McGuire4017
Champions Gym FL

8.525 8.650 8.5258.900 34.600
8 6 8 6 7 

7 

Miranda Alarcon4179
Victory GTC

8.875 8.050 8.3759.000 34.300
4 10 6 9 8 

8 

Yenta Boyd4026
FGTC

8.825 8.600 7.8508.425 33.700
5 7 10 10 9 

9 

Alysa Bodanza4094
Premier - FL

8.575 8.150 8.4508.325 33.500
7 9 11 8 10 

10 

Hailey Mitchell4132
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 7.7759.050 33.025
10T 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Celeste4061
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.100 9.0759.525 36.850
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jordan Peppers4133
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 8.8009.075 36.000
4 1 5 3 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman4095
Premier - FL

8.500 8.900 9.1509.400 35.950
7 5 2 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Ritter4174
Victory GTC

8.850 9.125 8.4509.275 35.700
3 2 3 6 4 

4 

Brooke Sullivan4160
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.950 8.5008.900 35.125
5 4 7 5 5 

5 

Noelle Kovac4183
Broadway

8.650 8.825 8.0759.050 34.600
6 7 6 8 6 

6 

Ella Rivera4158
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.875 8.0008.300 34.150
2 6 11 9T 7 

7 

Aryanne McNeff4096
Premier - FL

8.150 8.425 8.1009.175 33.850
9 9 4 7 8 

8 

Aubree Bushee4016
Champions Gym FL

7.650 8.375 8.6008.800 33.425
10T 10 8T 4 9 

9 

Taylor Salgado4074
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.200 8.0008.500 33.100
8 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Kally Henson4030
Florida Flips

7.650 8.475 7.3008.800 32.225
10T 8 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Flores4064
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.575 9.3009.800 37.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Canyon DeChari4003
Aerial Stars

9.250 9.300 9.1759.150 36.875
1 3 4 3 2 

2 

Ariella Smith4209
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.400 9.0259.050 36.675
2 2 5T 5T 3 

3 

Cate Gonzalez4148
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 9.000 9.0259.375 36.375
5 5 2 5T 4 

4 

Lana Climenhaga4005
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.825 9.1509.050 36.100
4 8T 5T 4 5 

5 

Payton Bennett4057
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.900 9.4008.800 35.850
7 7 10T 1 6 

6 

Anna Gore4149
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.925 8.6758.900 35.425
6 6 8 9 7 

7 

Sydney Pavlek4010
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 9.050 8.7758.950 35.250
8 4 7 7T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Christiano4098
Premier - FL

8.350 8.650 8.5509.250 34.800
10 10 3 11 9 

9 

Natalie Meyer4192
Stars Gymnastics

7.600 8.825 8.7758.850 34.050
11 8T 9 7T 10 

10 

Heather Humphrey4110
South Florida

8.375 7.325 8.6008.800 33.100
9 11 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Gough-Major4065
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.575 9.4509.750 37.575
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Georgia Flint4082
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 9.650 9.4259.500 37.400
6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Josie Epps4111
South Florida

9.025 9.275 9.2509.325 36.875
1 4 5 5 3 

3 

Annie Bartlett4035
Golden City

9.000 8.425 9.1259.175 35.725
2T 7 8 6 4 

4 

Briana Norris4135
Starlight Gymnastics

8.225 9.425 9.3008.650 35.600
11 3 11 4 5 

5 

Jenna Shaw4208
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.850 8.8008.850 35.500
2T 5 10 8 6 

6 

Zoe Stalcup4053
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.450 8.275 9.3759.350 35.450
9 10T 4 3 7 

7 

Carla Urdaneta4129
SportsRock

8.300 8.525 9.0009.375 35.200
10 6 3 7 8 

8 

Alyssa Thompson4161
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.300 8.7759.300 35.150
8 8T 6 9 9 

9 

Emma Quade4156
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.075 8.7009.200 34.825
5 12 7 10 10 

10 

Allison Meister4170
Victory GTC

9.000 8.275 8.4009.050 34.725
2T 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Ashley Armstrong4134
Starlight Gymnastics

8.025 8.300 8.1008.525 32.950
12 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Clark4201
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.650 9.5509.600 38.225
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Bonasoro4059
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.550 9.4759.450 37.775
2 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Erin Jones4027
FGTC

8.850 9.225 9.2759.700 37.050
7T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Angelina Donato4211
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.075 8.9259.425 36.450
6 5 4 6 4 

4 

Ryan Toussaint4138
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 9.400 8.4009.325 36.250
5 3 6 8 5 

5 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery4099
Premier - FL

9.225 8.500 9.0009.375 36.100
3T 10 5 5 6 

6 

Lexy Krouk4032
Future Flipz

9.225 8.700 9.4758.100 35.500
3T 7 11 2T 7 

7 

Anisa St. John4128
SportsRock

8.150 8.750 8.7759.000 34.675
10 6 8 7 8 

8 

Amelia Thieman4137
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 7.8258.850 34.000
7T 11 9 11 9 

9 

Elaina Boone4136
Starlight Gymnastics

8.025 8.600 8.3259.025 33.975
11 8 7 9 10 

10 

Amanda Conti4041
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.350 8.575 8.1508.250 33.325
9 9 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Aitken4100
Premier - FL

8.900 8.775 9.6509.450 36.775
3T 7 2T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Paskert4154
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.975 9.0509.600 36.525
3T 3 1 5 2T

2T

Annabelle Slater4034
Future Flipz

9.125 8.825 9.5259.050 36.525
1 6 9 2 2T

2T

Andrea Belan4078
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.300 9.1509.300 36.525
7 1 6 3T 2T

2T

Peyton Fields4102
Premier - FL

9.100 8.850 9.0009.425 36.375
2 5 4 6 5 

5 

Caitlin Brooks4143
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 8.6009.225 35.725
5 2 8 8 6 

6 

Madison Lowery4151
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.900 8.5509.400 35.575
8 4 5 9 7 

7 

Lyndsey Andersen4101
Premier - FL

8.650 8.550 8.7759.450 35.425
10 10 2T 7 8 

8 

Emma Walker4194
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.675 9.1508.650 35.150
9 8 11 3T 9 

9 

Matalyn Thayer4187
Broadway

8.800 8.575 8.2758.850 34.500
6 9 10 10 10 

10 

Yasmine MIlkunic4067
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.225 8.0009.250 33.675
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A6 grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Cannistra4060
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.375 9.5759.325 37.725
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Evie McIver4185
Broadway

8.850 9.250 9.1259.400 36.625
7 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Morgan Jendro4085
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 9.025 9.1259.325 36.450
4T 5 3T 2T 3 

3 

Hannah Murphy4206
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.925 8.6259.250 35.625
8 6 5 7 4 

4 

Allyson O'Connor4153
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.375 8.9509.200 35.500
4T 8 6 4 5 

5 

Ashlie Langlois4112
South Florida

9.075 9.125 8.4758.625 35.300
2 4 10 8 6 

6 

Lydia Smart4015
Champions Gym FL

9.025 8.250 8.7509.000 35.025
3 10 8 6 7 

7 

Emma Santiago4006
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.550 8.9008.700 34.750
9 7 9 5 8 

8 

Jessica Zung4178
Victory GTC

8.875 9.325 7.1259.350 34.675
6 2 2 10 9 

9 

Maddie Teet4054
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.525 8.325 7.1509.050 33.050
10 9 7 9 10 

10 

Reanna Peppers4139
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 7.975 7.0508.450 31.725
11 12 12 11 11 

11 

Lily Lopez4195
Stars Gymnastics

8.050 8.075 6.6508.550 31.325
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Stuart4113
South Florida

9.050 9.350 9.4009.650 37.450
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Edmonds4063
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.575 9.1509.200 36.850
5 1 6 2 2 

2 

Shayna Walker4076
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.300 9.0259.275 36.800
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Laura Bersani4045
Harbor City

9.300 9.150 8.7509.350 36.550
1 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Madison Guincho4002
Aerial Stars

8.875 9.400 9.0009.250 36.525
6 2 5 4 5 

5 

Julianna Galobardi4147
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 8.6009.500 35.750
4 9 2 9 6 

6 

Savannah Dugay4164
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 9.150 8.6758.600 35.275
7 5T 11 8 7 

7 

Amanda Whidden4039
Golden City

8.500 9.000 8.7509.000 35.250
9T 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Lily DiFranco4146
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.075 7.9259.150 34.650
9T 7 7 10 9 

9 

Paris Bild4058
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.550 7.8258.950 34.075
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Mia McBride4163
Temple Terrace

8.250 8.100 8.7008.750 33.800
11 11 10 7 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Glassburn4115
South Florida

9.025 9.400 9.1509.350 36.925
3T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Emerald Lewis4007
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.175 9.2759.250 36.725
3T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Katherine Relats4024
FGTC

9.025 8.850 9.1009.625 36.600
3T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Madison Photos4103
Premier - FL

9.200 9.275 9.0258.650 36.150
1 2 7 5 4 

4 

Rebekah Steuer4176
Victory GTC

9.000 9.000 9.0758.750 35.825
6T 4 6 4 5 

5 

Kiera Whetzel4033
Future Flipz

8.875 7.750 8.8009.375 34.800
8 11 2 6 6 

6 

Jordan Young4105
Premier - FL

9.100 8.050 8.6508.600 34.400
2 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Rachael Tomasso4114
South Florida

8.800 8.000 8.4759.100 34.375
9 9 5 9 8 

8 

Maddie Bain4104
Premier - FL

9.000 7.950 8.6508.550 34.150
6T 10 10T 7T 9 

9 

Tristan Nerove4031
Florida Flips

8.600 8.150 6.6508.550 31.950
10 7 10T 11 10 

10 

Katelynne Russell4140
Starlight Gymnastics

7.650 8.275 6.6008.300 30.825
11 6 12 12 11 

11 

Ellise Boling4124
SportsRock

7.000 7.300 7.7258.625 30.650
12 12 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Johnson4001
Aerial Stars

9.450 9.050 9.1259.200 36.825
1 3 5T 3T 1 

1 

Stephanie Estrada4037
Golden City

9.025 9.150 9.3259.000 36.500
5 2 9 1 2 

2 

Elise Houghton4117
South Florida

9.300 8.875 8.7509.050 35.975
3 4 8 6T 3 

3 

Davie Wimberly4008
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.850 9.2509.400 35.950
8T 5 2 2 4 

4 

Daiyanah Washington4162
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.825 8.5259.125 35.900
2 6 7 10 5T

5T

Ainsley Smith4210
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.250 8.6758.925 35.900
4 1 10 8 5T

5T

Claire Houghton4116
South Florida

9.000 8.500 8.8259.500 35.825
6 8 1 5 7 

7 

Emily Lunt4011
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.725 9.1259.325 35.625
8T 7 4 3T 8 

8 

Camilla Holms4215
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.450 8.7509.200 34.900
7 10 5T 6T 9 

9 

Lauren Santos4049
Harbor City

8.000 8.475 8.6259.375 34.475
11 9 3 9 10 

10 

Margaryta Polishchuk4173
Victory GTC

8.300 2.000 7.9258.600 26.825
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittney Bowers4009
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.900 8.7509.175 36.125
2 2T 3 6 1 

1 

Kylee Jacobs4118
South Florida

9.100 8.600 9.2759.000 35.975
3 8 5T 2 2 

2 

Rachel Jacob4013
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.900 9.3258.650 35.925
5T 2T 9 1 3 

3 

Emily Rose Weiner4077
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.275 8.2258.850 35.800
1 1 7 11 4 

4 

Kendal Donnelly4212
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.425 9.0009.275 35.750
5T 9 2 4 5 

5 

Flavia Bour4198
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.375 8.7009.425 35.575
4 10 1 7 6 

6 

Sheymar Oquendo4207
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.650 8.8759.100 35.525
8 7 4 5 7 

7 

Marina Sanchez4028
FGTC

8.450 8.800 9.0759.000 35.325
10 6 5T 3 8 

8 

Athina Baglas4056
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.825 8.4258.775 35.050
7 5 8 8T 9 

9 

Caitlin Moyer4068
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.900 8.3758.300 34.125
9 2T 10 10 10 

10 

Kelly Ferguson4125
SportsRock

7.700 8.075 8.4257.900 32.100
11 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Hecker4120
South Florida

8.950 8.925 9.2259.600 36.700
6 8 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Rodriguez4073
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.250 9.1508.575 36.500
1 1 10 2 2 

2 

Megan Free4168
Victory GTC

9.500 8.750 8.9258.725 35.900
2 9 6 6 3 

3 

Keeley Bynum4036
Golden City

9.175 9.000 9.0008.650 35.825
4 7 8 3T 4 

4 

Ava Brooks4144
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 9.025 8.4759.475 35.600
9 6 2 8 5 

5 

Alyssa Tomlinson4177
Victory GTC

9.050 9.150 8.5758.700 35.475
5 3 7 7 6 

6 

Nina Edelsbacher4119
South Florida

8.400 9.125 9.0008.875 35.400
10 4 4 3T 7 

7 

Alexandra Sullivan4159
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.175 8.3508.850 35.175
7 2 5 9 8 

8 

Reiley Coffey4165
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.650 9.0008.175 34.525
8 10 11 3T 9 

9 

Sophia Lamberty4203
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.100 8.2508.600 33.100
11 11 9 10 10 

10 

Aneshka Alemany4166
Victory GTC

9.200 9.050 1.7509.100 29.100
3 5 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Margerum4184
Broadway

9.000 9.325 9.6259.500 37.450
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Young4106
Premier - FL

9.475 8.975 9.4758.975 36.900
1 3 7 2 2 

2 

Dara Dawson4080
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.050 9.3009.050 36.575
2 2 6 3 3 

3 

Sarah Freelin4047
Harbor City

8.750 8.800 8.7009.325 35.575
6 6 3 5 4 

4 

Julia Rodriguez4175
Victory GTC

9.150 8.600 8.3759.100 35.225
3 9 5 8T 5 

5 

Jordan Agramonte4122
South Florida

8.675 8.725 8.6258.925 34.950
7 7 9 6 6 

6 

Victoria Interiano4121
South Florida

8.500 8.650 8.7508.700 34.600
9 8 10 4 7 

7 

Jasmine Rodriguez4180
Victory GTC

8.650 8.150 8.4759.250 34.525
8 11 4 7 8 

8 

Rachel Lovejoy4205
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.825 7.7508.950 33.875
10 5 8 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Keitt4141
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 6.4509.450 33.575
5 4 2 11 10 

10 

Madison Harden4196
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.300 8.3758.175 33.100
11 10 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Broadway S 111.375 26.925 27.975 28.450 28.025
15 1 1

2 Aerial Stars S 111.225 28.050 27.750 27.925 27.500
51 2 4T

3 Golden City S 110.200 27.525 27.350 27.550 27.775
32 3 6

4 Brandy Johnson's S 110.175 27.400 27.125 27.975 27.675
43 4 3

5 Harbor City S 108.100 26.775 26.900 28.050 26.375
8T6 5 2

6 Jackson's Gymnastics S 107.100 25.500 26.550 27.925 27.125
68 6 4T

7 Future Flipz S 106.825 27.225 25.275 26.525 27.800
24 10 8

8 Stars Gymnastics S 105.075 25.825 26.050 26.325 26.875
77 9 9

9 SportsRock S 104.625 24.700 26.150 27.400 26.375
8T9 7 7

10 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 101.125 24.400 26.075 25.925 24.725
1010 8 10
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 114.725 28.425 28.725 29.075 28.500
21 2T 2

2 Lakewood Ranch L 114.250 27.325 28.775 29.100 29.050
17 1 1

3 Orlando Metro L 113.400 27.800 28.725 28.550 28.325
34 2T 6

4 South Florida L 112.525 27.650 28.025 28.750 28.100
5T5 5T 4

5 Premier - FL L 111.650 27.900 27.150 28.325 28.275
43 9 7

6 FGTC L 111.625 27.275 27.450 28.800 28.100
5T8 7 3

7 Victory GTC L 111.600 28.075 28.025 28.025 27.475
82 5T 8T

8 Tampa Gymnastics L 110.275 27.375 27.300 28.575 27.025
96 8 5

9 Champions Gym FL L 109.925 27.250 27.025 27.825 27.825
79 10 10

10 Starlight Gymnastics L 109.450 26.775 28.150 28.025 26.500
1010 4 8T
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